Responding to the Opioid Crisis

Health care organizations are in the challenging position of responding to the opioid crisis. \We partner with our health care clients through all phases of
this response. We use our health law expertise and outside-the-box thinking to create solutions and develop enterprise strategies that are appropriate to each
client’s business. You can be confident we understand the regulation, legislation, and enforcement related to this public health problem. Health and life sciences
organizations are working with us on the following issues:

Substance Use Disorder (“SUD”)

Treatment Providers

* Residential and non-residential facilities

* Virtual programs

* Licensure and enrollment

* Billing and reimbursement and payor
relationships

+ Structuring sober living arrangements

* Joint ventures with hospitals

* Telehealth service delivery

* Compliance and risk

* Medicaid Fraud Control Unit investigations

+ Staffing challenges and non-compete
enforcement

* EKRA compliance

* Privacy of health records, mandated reporting

Hospitals

* Reasonable suspicion drug testing

* Medical staff investigations, peer review, and
fair hearings

* Malpractice defense

* Quality improvement activities

* Pharmacy Board and DEA investigations

* Drug diversion

* Joint ventures with sober living, laboratories,
SUD treatment providers

* Prescriber oversight

+ Laboratory sales force compensation

WHERE LAW AND BUSINESS MEET®

Prescribers and Group Practices

* Licensure board investigations

* Prescribing protocols, audit and review

+ Pain management contracts
+ Billing and reimbursement
* Drug diversion

* Telehealth solutions

* Electronic prescribing

* Malpractice defense

* Payor audits

* Reasonable suspicion drug testing

Long-Term Care Facilities

* Billing and reimbursement

* Drug diversion

* Pain management

* Palliative protocols and care

* In-house pharmacy compliance
+ State and federal surveys

Investors and Entrepreneurs
+ Financing and fundraising

* Subscription agreements

* Mergers and acquisitions

* Intellectual property

+ Compliance plans

* Digital health solutions

* Captive PC and MSO model

WHAT WE Do
|

- Payor
Billing Relationships

Joint
Ventures \WHO WE ASS)s7

Long-Term
Care Prescribers

Facilities

RY CHay
ot 7
S KN

Telemedicine

Substance
Abuse

Hospitals OPIOID Treatment
CRISIS Providers

Enrollment .
Licensure

Investors Group
Practices

Compliance

Entrepreneurs
Plans

Financing Protocols

Surveys

Fredrikson

& BYRON, P.A.




FREDRIKSON & BYRON TEAM

-‘ﬁ

Marguerite Ahmann Briar Andresen Steve Beck Joe Dixon Katie Douglas Dulce Foster

612.492.7495 612.492.7057 612.492.7126 612.492.7258 612.492.7283 612.492.7110
mahmann@fredlaw.com bandresen@fredlaw.com sbeck@fredlaw.com jdixon@fredlaw.com kdouglas@fredlaw.com dfoster@fredlaw.com

David Glaser Laurie Hartman Andrew Holm Lousene Hoppe Leah Huyser Chelsey Jonason

612.492.7143 612.492.7051 612.492.7221 612.492.7402 612.492.7103 612.492.7284
dglaser@fredlaw.com hartman@fredlaw.com aholm@fredlaw.com lhoppe@fredlaw.com ahuyser@fredlaw.com cjonason@fredlaw.com

am, g g

Greg Karpenko Katie Ilten Ryan Johnson Pari McGarraugh Sam Orbovich Kevin Riach

612.492.7064 612.492.7428 612.492.7160 612.492.7480 612.492.7376 612.492.7435
gkarpenko@fredlaw.com kilten@fredlaw.com rionnson@fredlaw.com pmcgarraugh@fredlaw.com sorbovich@fredlaw.com kriach@fredlaw.com

OETC102219

Main 612.492.7000 Address 200 South Sixth Street, Suite 4000 Offices USA / China / Mexico

Fax 612.492.7077 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402-1425 Minnesota, lowa, North Dakota fredlaw-com




